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S.No.ROLLNUM REGNUM NAME FNAME | MNAME RESULT

1 11881 9797-2017-460 HARMANIJIT KAUR HARBANS SINGH PARAMIIT KAUR PASS, SGPA:8.00, CGPA:7.85
2 11882 714-14-2254 MANKOTIKA SHARMA ANGREJ SHARMA SEEMA PASS, SGPA:8.40, CGPA:8.50
3 11883 9797-2017-461 ANIRUDH MALHOTRA DAVINDER MALHOTRA NEELAM KUMARI PASS, SGPA:8.20, CGPA:7.45
N 11884 717-14-1359 ANUPREET KAUR KAMBOJ SUKHVINDER SINGH KAMBOJ HARINDER KAUR ABSENT

5 11885 412-14-213 NAVDEEP KAUR HARBANS SINGH SARABIJIT KAUR PASS, SGPA:8.40, CGPA:8.00
b 11886 7145-14-403 SUKHCHAIN SINGH BALVINDER SINGH PARAMIIT KAUR PASS, SGPA:8.20, CGPA:7.90
U 11887 714-14-1842 GURSIMRAN KAUR GURDARSHAN SINGH NARINDER KAUR PASS, SGPA:8.80, CGPA:8.15
8 11888 412-14-154 HARVIR KAUR GURMEET SINGH CHARANIJEET KAUR PASS, SGPA:8.80, CGPA:7.95
o 11889 717-14-1390 RIPDAMAN KAUR GURMEJ SINGH KULWANT KAUR PASS, SGPA:7.80, CGPA:7.20
10 11890 9797-2017-462 JASPREET KAUR KULSHER SINGH SARABIJIT KAUR LOWER,

1 11891 412-14-185 KIRANJIT KAUR BALWANT SINGH HARJINDER KAUR PASS, SGPA:8.00, CGPA:7.70
12 11892 214-14-1441 SUKHDEEP KAUR BALIOUR SINGH JASVEER KAUR PASS, SGPA:7.60, CGPA:7.15
13 11893 914-14-612 LAKHWINDER KAUR LABH SINGH PARAMIIT KAUR PASS, SGPA:7.80, CGPA:6.95
14 11894 714-14-1482 PRITPAL SINGH AMRIK SINGH JASMAIL KAUR PASS, SGPA:7.60, CGPA:7.55
15 11895 717-14-1564 VIKASDEEP SINGH KIMAT SINGH PARAMIJEET KAUR PASS, SGPA:7.80, CGPA:7.65
16 11896 214-14-2326 GURPINDER SINGH JAGIIT SINGH GURMEET KAUR PASS, SGPA:8.00, CGPA:7.60
17 11897 312-14-253 SANDEEP KAUR AMRITPAL SINGH PARMIIT KAUR PASS, SGPA:7.80, CGPA:6.80
18 11898 GC(MK)2009-417 PRITPAL KAUR HIMMAT SINGH BHAJAN KAUR PASS, SGPA:7.80, CGPA:7.30
19 11899 914-14-978 HARPIYAR SINGH JAGDISH SINGH GURMAIL KAUR PASS, SGPA:7.00, CGPA:6.45
20 11900 914-14-921 GAGANDEEP SINGH YADWINDER SINGH RAJKAUR LOWER,

21 11901 9114-2013-817 MANDEEP KAUR HANS SINGH GURPREET KAUR PASS, SGPA:6.40, CGPA:5.65
22 11902 KC(N)2009-168 GURPREET SINGH BALWINDER SINGH BALJIT KAUR PASS, SGPA:7.80, CGPA:7.00
23 11903 717-14-1442 GURSANT SINGH BHAJAN SINGH MAHINDER KAUR PASS, SGPA:8.20, CGPA:7.90
24 11904 9797-2017-463 NAVDEEP KAUR CHARANIIT SINGH RAJWANT KAUR PASS, SGPA:7.20, CGPA:6.55
25 11905 9797-2017-464 RAMANIJOT KAUR HARCHARAN SINGH HARPREET KAUR PASS, SGPA:8.20, CGPA:7.10
26 11906 713-14-867 MANDEEP KAUR KIRPAL SINGH MANIJIT KAUR PASS, SGPA:7.80, CGPA:7.15
27 11907 714-13-1097 SUPRIYA KUMARI SURESH KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI PASS, SGPA:8.20, CGPA:7.45
P8 11908 2114-13-269 GAGANDEEP KAUR GURJANT SINGH CHARANIJEET KAUR PASS, SGPA:6.00, CGPA:5.30
29 11909 9121-13-390 JAGSIR SINGH BABU SINGH MALKEET KAUR PASS, SGPA:6.40, CGPA:5.75
30 11910 713-12-104 SANDEEP KAUR JARNAIL SINGH GURWINDER KAUR PASS, SGPA:6.80, CGPA:6.30
31 11912 713-14-183 SIMERJIT KAUR JAGROOP SINGH JASVIR KAUR LOWER,
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9797-2017-466
9797-2017-467
717-14-1365
9797-2017-468
9797-2017-469
9797-2017-470
PU(P)2015-1126
713-14-953
713-14-728
713-14-904
714-14-1856
714-17-2577
7117-12-1405
914-14-1652
717-14-1428
714-14-1254
714-14-1253
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714-14-1692
714-14-2134
717-14-1306
214-14-1928
714-13-2180
312-13-783
2112-13-1640
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2112-17-1279
312-14-541
2112-17-869
214-14-1806
2112-13-1606
2112-17-870
312-2014-1003
2112-12-1496

MINAKSHI CHOPRA
DIVYA VERMA
GURLEEN KAUR SIDHU
KUMARI SHIVANI
DAAWAR BASHIR GANAIE
RAJWINDER SINGH
BIKRAM JIT
RAVINDER KAUR
PARVEEN KAUR
REKHA SHARMA
BHUPINDER KAUR
HASHANBIR KAUR SIDHU
POOJA BERMA
JASPREET SINGH
GAGANDEEP SINGH
RANDEEP SINGH
BABBU

GURWINDER SINGH
JASWANT SINGH
GURPREET SINGH
SHIV KUMAR SHARMA
SUKHVIR SINGH
VIKRAMIJEET

BOHAR SINGH BRAR
GURJEET KAUR
GURSAMANIJOT SINGH
HARMEET KAUR
LALIT

LOVEPREET KAUR
NAVIJEET SINGH
NIRVIKAR SINGH
SHAHIDUL ISLAM
GURVINDER SINGH
RASHPINDER SINGH

SANJAY KUMAR
PARMESHWAR VERMA
JASPREET SINGH SIDHU
AMAR CHAND

BASHIR AHMAD GANAIE
AVTAR SINGH

SHRI CHAND

BALKAR SINGH
RAJINDER PAL SINGH
JYOTI SAROOP
HARMEET SINGH
IQBAL SINGH SIDHU
RAM CHARITAR
AMRICK SINGH
PAVITER SINGH
MAIJOR SINGH

KARAM RAM
RANDHIR SINGH
DARSHAN SINGH
JASSA SINGH

ARUN KUMAR SHARMA
JAGDEV SINGH
SURINDER KUMAR
GULZAR SINGH BRAR
KIRPAL SINGH
GURSHARN SINGH
GURSHARAN SINGH
SHAM LAL

DARA SINGH
HARDEEP SINGH
SATNARINJAN SINGH
GH NABI THOKER
HARMINDER SINGH
PARGAT SINGH

SEEMA DEVI
GEETA VERMA
DILPREET KAUR
ANJU

TAJA BANO
KULWANT KAUR
KANTA DEVI
SURINDER KAUR
KARAMIEET KAUR
KAMALIJEET KAUR
KRISHNA DEVI
HARJINDER KAUR
CHINTA DEVI
BALJINDER KAUR
DALJT KAUR
SURINDER KAUR
LALI

SINDER KAUR
SINDER KAUR
JASVIR KAUR
KANTA DEVI
PARMIJEET KAUR
SAROJ RANI
KARMIJEET KAUR BRAR
BALJEET KAUR
RAMANDEEP KAUR
KIRANDEEP
RAVITA

DALJEET KAUR
MANPREET KAUR
KANWALJEET KAUR
RAJA BANOO
MANIJIT KAUR
GURIJEET KAUR

PASS, SGPA:7.80, CGPA:7.20
PASS, SGPA:7.80, CGPA:7.55
LOWER,

LOWER,

PASS, SGPA:8.40, CGPA:8.15
PASS, SGPA:7.60, CGPA:7.35
LOWER,

Re-appear in 11

Re-appear in 11

PASS, SGPA:6.60, CGPA:6.85
PASS, SGPA:7.80, CGPA:7.65
PASS, SGPA:7.40, CGPA:7.00
PASS, SGPA:7.00, CGPA:6.60
PASS, SGPA:7.00, CGPA:6.80
PASS, SGPA:8.00, CGPA:7.50
PASS, SGPA:7.80, CGPA:7.50
PASS, SGPA:7.60, CGPA:7.75
LOWER,

PASS, SGPA:7.60, CGPA:7.45
PASS, SGPA:6.80, CGPA:6.70
RLR,

PASS, SGPA:6.20, CGPA:6.20
PASS, SGPA:6.40, CGPA:6.05
PASS, SGPA:7.40, CGPA:7.10
PASS, SGPA:7.20, CGPA:7.65
PASS, SGPA:8.80, CGPA:8.20
PASS, SGPA:7.00, CGPA:6.55
PASS, SGPA:7.20, CGPA:7.00
PASS, SGPA:6.40, CGPA:6.55
PASS, SGPA:7.60, CGPA:6.90
Re-appear in LI

PASS, SGPA:7.60, CGPA:7.55
LOWER,RLR,

LOWER,
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